10.

11.

Position

Dir Surgery Ops

Rn

Rn

Rn

Or Tech

Rn

Rn

Or Tech

Secretary

Rn

Rn

Other Positions Held Special District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

Department

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Total Wages

$138,936

$122,822

$111,886

$105,336

$76,273

$68,431

$60,300

$48,012

$32,511

$15,911

$3,866



