	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Surgery Ops		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$138,936
2.	Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$122,822
3.	Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$111,886
4.	Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$105,336
5.	Or Tech		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$76,273
6.	Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$68,431
7.	Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$60,300
8.	Or Tech		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$48,012
9.	Secretary		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$32,511
10.	Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$15,911
11.	Rn		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Surgery	\$3,866